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LISTE DES JOUEURS QUALI|.IËS lutÿtoRs'
No

des

équipes

No

écusson

1 28
,ô
30

31
32
Jù

34
35
36

10

11

37
38
ao

40
4l
42

43
44
45

4

5

6

ALPES-MARITIMES
ANTIBES

RE Jean
BOISSEAU Jean-Claude
TAFANI Pierre

ALSACE
\ryITTELSHEIM

FRARE Gilb'ert
SZULC Jacques
POUYET Jacques

ARDECHE

COSTE Michel
SALCE René
FENOUIL Gérard

ARIEGE
SAINT-GIRONS

LAIIRENT Alain
MUNOZ Jean-Marie
ESCAICH André

LEZAT
ROUILLOU Jean
ZENTELLIN Daniel
VERGE }lubert

LACOURT
§OUQUET René
SOUQUET Jean
CARERE Alain

AUBE

ATJDE
Joyeux Pét Narb,onne

BONNET Guy
CANAVY Guy
BEZOMBE Robert
LOSTE Jean-Claude
FOURNIER Serge
RIERNI Léo

Caunes-Minervois
BORONAT André
tsERENGUIER Georges
DHOMPS Francis

Fétanque-Club euillan
MATHIEU Christian
BARCHAS Guy
TAILHAN Roger

Roubia Pétanque
FERRER André
BOURGES Jacques
VIDA.L Michel

Libert6 Pét.
COMBES Jean-pierre
GRAVIASSY Roger
ICHE Denis

AVEYRON
P6tanqme illlllanoise

EMMEL André
ARNAL Jean-pierre
PRADIE Bernard

Pétanque VilXefranchoise
GIBERGUES Jean-Claude
CAUSSE Ctaude
PERILHOU Jean-Bernar.d

BASSES-ALPES
SAINT-AUBAN

CHASTILLON Guy
TELMONT Claude
PEY Jean-pierre

BASSE-NORMANDIE
CHERBOURG

THERESE Michet
LELEZEC Jean-Marie
LEGENDRE Jacques

BASSES-PYRENEES
Pétanque Bizanos

URIETA Yves
DUPLAN Jean-pierre
LARROZE Marcel
BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
Les Bleus

rCOU\IRET Raymond
COUVRET Gaston
GRIMALDI Pierre

1
2
ô

2

4
5
6

t2

13

14

15

77

ù
7
o
I

13
1ÀII

15

16
17
1B

10
11
72

19
20
2L

16

1 46
47
48

x.
x.
x.

49
50
51

52
53
54

18

22
D9

24

25
26
27

I

l{o
des

équipes
Noms des Jo,ueurs Noms des Joueurs

No

eIuss0n

I



Noms des Joueurs

B. - R. (suite)
Boule Gitane

ARTILLAI\ Jean
WILHELM Jean
SERRA Louis

La Carrière
CARLOS Jean-Claude
NONENE Jean-pierre
DUFAYARD Eugène

CENTRE
VELAY-LE-PUY

MANDILLON René
CHAMARD Daniel
CHALLOI' André

Pétanque de Ia Rodade
BELLET Claude
GORGtr Christian
AUCOIN Gérard

CHARENTE

CHARENTE-MARITIME
ROCHEFORT

RIVIERE Gérarcl
BRECHERE Guy
VAL Alain

COTE-D'OR
DIJGII

ZANELLY André
BACONNET Gérard
RAVOTTI André

DEUX-SEVRES

AVRIL Jean
BAUDRY Jacqueline
BLANCHARD AndT-é

DORDOGNE

BUNLET Jean-Marie
LAVOCAT Daniel
LACOUR Jean-pierre

llo

19

écusson

70
7T
72

56

5B
59
U,J

D1

62
63

64
65
00

67
68
69

X.
x.
x.

20

2T

22

DE

74
75

/f)

lô

79
BO

oa

24

25

26

27

f,to

dEs

équipes

l{o
des

éqùipes
Noms des Joueurs

ilo

SCUSS0n

28

29

DOUBS
BESANÇON

BORDY Jacky
DEQUAIRIT Jean-Louis
MALLEN Gaston

DROME

FAURE
DARNARD
BOILLOT

FINISTERE

GARD _ LOZERE
LA GRAND-COMBE

ABRIC Gilb,ert
CAZAGNE Jean-Claude
CHEVALIER Alain

GERS

GIRONDE

FERNANDEZ Jacques
CI{AUSy Serge
LASALLE Bernard

DIJEAU yves
TAPIE Bernard
CHARDONNEAU Lucien

LEOZ Michet
CASTAN Michel
IRUBERAGOYENA Ctaude

82
ÔJ

B4

91
92
93

94
95
96

30

JZ

85
B6

87

BB

B9
90

r)a

X.
x.
X.

97
98
99

100
101
102

x.
x.
x.

ùit

35

JO

103
104
105

106
107
108

x.
x.
x.

JJ



l{o

etusson

ôl

38

43

45

HAUTES-ALPES
GAP

REYNOUARD Rolland
REY André
REYNOUARD Jean-Marie

HAUTE-AUVERGNE
P,étanque Aurillacoise

DESTANNES Michel
GRAMMONT Jacgues
ESTABLIES Franeis

HAUTE-GARONNE
TOULOUSE

PUJOS Alain
VERNIERE Jean-Claude
LAPOUTGE Michel

TOULOUSE
Tî,LLEZ Christian
TAURINYA Henri
ESTRADE Christian

U. S. Estadinoise
TOUZET Robert
TOUZET Paul
BARES Roger

Club Pujolais
BEL'APPRIA Michel
ESCOURBIAC François
ESCOURBIAC Jean-pierre

HAUTE NORMANDIE

HAUTES-PYRENEES
BAZET

LAUGA Jacques
BEGUE Claude
CRAMPE Jean-Pierre

109
110
111

LLz
113
114

39

40

47

42

115
116
11?

x.
x.
x.

x.
x.
x.

44

118
119
1?o

121
\22
123

724
125
726

127
L28
t29

130
131
132

133
134
1,35

No

des

équipes

Noms des Joueurs No

eIus§0n
Noms des Joueurs

l{o
des

6quipes

48
HAUTE-SAVOIE

P. Chateau Rouge
CLERC A1ain
VALLIER Christian
CHEVROT Serge

HERAULT
BEZIERS

CABROL Richard
BOUSQUET Francis
GAYRARD Dominique

BEDARIEUX
VIALARET Jean-pierre
DELGApO Claude
ALBA Bepnard

SETE
ALRIC Michel
CIARLONE Francis
SAVAIRE Fernand

ILE-DE-FRANCE

x. s-:. '., l, ,

47

136
137
138

139
140
141

142
143
744

48

49

50

145
146
741

148
149
150

151
152
153

154
155
156

15?
158
159

x. ..x..
ISERE

51

52

BOTTA Raymbnd
GIBARD Jean-Pau1
CIROUSSEL Rêpé

LA]\IDES
Staile Montois

APPARICCIO Michel
PHILLIPOT Henri
GARCIA G.

LOIRE
P,étanque Stéphanoise

BLANC Patrice
BREAN Fernand
PICHON Bernard

LOIR-ET-CHER
Assoc. Blêsoise Pétanque

DEJOIE ,A1ain
BILLARD Hugues
POUPART Serge

LOT
CASTELFRANC

DELPECH André
GRANADO Domingo
BLANIE Michel

53

54
160
161
162



I,OT-ET-GARONNE
AGEN

SANCHEZ Raymond
SAROTR Gu;.
LO\iA Christian

MAINE_ET-LOIRE
ANGÈRS

PAILLARD Jean-Noël
DROVAULT Eugénie
DECHATRE Daniel

MEURTFIE.ET_MOSELLE

x.
X.
x.

MOSELLE

NORMANDIE CENTRALE
ORBEC

DUVAL Aiain
SAVARY Gér'ard
BETOURNE Gérard

RHONE

ROUSSILLON
PERPIGNAN

RABACEDES Christian
BORREIL Alain
BOSCH Claude

PERFIGNAI\
BOUIX René
COMES Guy
ANDRIEU Jacques

SARTHE

AUBERGIER
LEPRINCE
MEi§AGER

Noms des Joueurs

SAONE-ET_LOIRE
CHALON-SUR.-SAONE

PETII' Dominique
CLERE Michel
DEMiCNT Jean-yves

SAVOIE
ST-SIGESMOND

MANGANON.I André
DUNAND André
ANSELMO Bernard

TARN

TARI.{-ET-GARONNE

VAR
TOULON

MEDIANI André
ALBERT Augustin
CERLI Antoine

VAUCLUSE

LEBROT Claude
JEZOUIN Gérarc1
1\[ERCIER Gérard

VENDEE

VOSGES

No

des

équip€s

llo
ecuss0fl

55

56

59

o+

65

163
1ort
loJ

166
1b/
168

1S0
191
192

1S3
194
195

bb
x.
x.

x.
x.
X.

x.
x.
x.

x.
x.
x.

58

169
170
tlL

196
19?
198

199
2A0
2tt

772
173
774

775
176
17i

0/

6B
202
2û3
2J4

69

70

7l62

bl

205
246
207

x.
x.
x.

60

181
182
183

187
100104)

189

178
1?9
180

184
1ûJ

186

208
2Ag
210

X.

x.

x.

x.

2Ll
21.2

21.3

No

des

équipes

Noms des Joueurs No

écusson

63 q')

214
2t5
216


